
Tor Ułęż 18.05.2019
KTD Scriptum Race Day 2019 #2

RANKING AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Poj.

cc Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 58 BAŁDYGA
Arkadiusz

Subaru
Impreza
YETI

00:02:47.235
/ 1

00:02:47.331
/ 1

00:02:47.569
/ 1

00:02:50.652
/ 1

00:02:52.347
/ 1

00:02:52.735
/ 1

00:02:52.805
/ 1

00:02:54.777
/ 1

00:02:55.564
/ 1

00:03:02.717
/ 1

2 64 OSTROWICZ
Oktawian

Subaru
Legacy

00:02:53.409
/ 2

00:02:53.496
/ 2

00:02:54.057
/ 2

00:02:54.835
/ 2

00:02:54.964
/ 2

00:02:55.201
/ 2

00:02:56.222
/ 2

00:02:58.200
/ 2

00:02:59.260
/ 2

00:02:59.267
/ 2

3 57 POPCZYŃSKI
Sławomir

Subaru
Impreza
Sti

00:02:55.121
/ 3

00:02:55.361
/ 3

00:02:55.481
/ 3

00:02:55.581
/ 3

00:02:55.874
/ 3

00:02:56.837
/ 3

00:02:58.013
/ 3

00:02:58.373
/ 3

00:02:58.597
/ 3

00:02:58.716
/ 3

4 47 GURGUL
Robert

Subaru
Forester
(2005)

00:02:55.975
/ 4

00:02:57.146
/ 4

00:02:57.846
/ 4

00:02:58.406
/ 4

00:03:04.336
/ 4

00:03:06.442
/ 6

00:03:08.558
/ 6

00:03:12.786
/ 6

00:03:15.851
/ 7

00:03:18.108
/ 7

5 8 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
STI 2002
(2002)

00:02:57.002
/ 5

00:02:59.606
/ 6

00:03:00.589
/ 6

00:03:00.634
/ 6

00:03:00.894
/ 6

00:03:01.097
/ 5

00:03:01.614
/ 5

00:03:01.777
/ 4

00:03:02.285
/ 4

00:03:02.467
/ 4

6 17 MATULKA
Szymon

Subaru
Impreza
WRX STI
(2011)

00:02:57.792
/ 6

00:02:58.681
/ 5

00:02:58.941
/ 5

00:03:00.455
/ 5

00:03:00.636
/ 5

00:03:01.449
/ 4

00:03:01.850
/ 4

00:03:10.248
/ 5

00:03:13.985
/ 5

00:03:17.584
/ 5

7 9 SZCZUREK
Mateusz

Ford
Focus RS
(2017)

00:03:02.237
/ 7

00:03:03.221
/ 7

00:03:04.164
/ 7

00:03:04.307
/ 8

00:03:04.350
/ 7

00:03:04.410
/ 7

00:03:04.745
/ 7

00:03:04.893
/ 7

00:03:04.962
/ 6

00:03:05.505
/ 6

8 2 MICHALSKI
Łukasz

Subaru
Impreza
STI GD
(2003)

00:03:02.758
/ 8

00:03:03.199
/ 8

00:03:03.721
/ 8

00:03:03.911
/ 7

00:03:04.693
/ 8

00:03:04.987
/ 8

00:03:05.582
/ 8

00:03:06.306
/ 8

00:03:10.927
/ 8

00:03:12.345
/ 8

9 31 LUTY
Sebastian

Mitsubishi
Lancer
EVO X
AVALON
EXTREME
(2013)

00:03:03.997
/ 9

00:03:05.459
/ 9

00:03:05.936
/ 9

00:03:10.491
/ 10

00:03:10.641
/ 10

00:03:18.013
/ 12

00:03:18.598
/ 13

00:03:19.949
/ 14

00:03:20.525
/ 13

00:03:25.849
/ 13

10 16 KOWAL
Radek

Subaru
Impreza
WRX STi
(2004)

00:03:04.600
/ 10

00:03:06.090
/ 10

00:03:06.755
/ 10

00:03:07.452
/ 9

00:03:08.134
/ 9

00:03:10.993
/ 9

00:03:22.025
/ 11

00:03:23.809
/ 13

00:03:25.372
/ 14

00:03:33.358
/ 14

11 55 PRYCZEK
Jacek

Subaru
Impreza
STI GD
(2003)

00:03:06.194
/ 11

00:03:08.076
/ 11

00:03:09.309
/ 11

00:03:09.602
/ 11

00:03:09.614
/ 11

00:03:10.538
/ 10

00:03:11.070
/ 9

00:03:11.602
/ 10

00:03:12.924
/ 10

00:03:13.759
/ 10

12 24 GIŻYŃSKI
Marek

Subaru
WRX STI
(2016)

00:03:07.730
/ 12

00:03:08.188
/ 12

00:03:09.041
/ 12

00:03:09.058
/ 12

00:03:10.030
/ 12

00:03:10.178
/ 11

00:03:10.185
/ 10

00:03:10.402
/ 9

00:03:11.052
/ 9

00:03:12.388
/ 9

13 7 INDUŁA
Artur

Subaru
Impreza
WRX
(2002)

00:03:07.773
/ 13

00:03:09.507
/ 13

00:03:10.156
/ 13

00:03:10.714
/ 13

00:03:11.756
/ 14

00:03:12.496
/ 14

00:03:13.140
/ 14

00:03:13.580
/ 12

00:03:17.144
/ 12

00:03:22.948
/ 12

14 10 PYZEL
Bartosz

Subaru
Impreza
wrx
(2002)

00:03:08.694
/ 14

00:03:11.169
/ 15

00:03:11.678
/ 15

00:03:13.632
/ 15

00:03:15.570
/ 15

00:03:20.676
/ 15

00:03:21.957
/ 16

00:03:23.212
/ 16

00:05:19.256
/ 18

15 48 PALONKA
Paweł

Subaru
Impreza
555
(1993)

00:03:09.286
/ 15

00:03:09.347
/ 14

00:03:10.003
/ 14

00:03:10.017
/ 14

00:03:10.058
/ 13

00:03:10.366
/ 13

00:03:10.562
/ 12

00:03:10.918
/ 11

00:03:11.201
/ 11

00:03:12.056
/ 11

16 46 MAKSYMIUK
Maciej

Subaru
Impreza
(1996)

00:03:10.361
/ 16

00:03:10.831
/ 16

00:03:12.394
/ 16

00:03:17.322
/ 16

00:03:19.497
/ 17

00:03:26.184
/ 17

00:05:05.170
/ 19

17 80 HOŁDYK Ewa
Subaru
Impreza
WRX JDM

00:03:11.802
/ 17

00:03:13.312
/ 17

00:03:13.874
/ 17

00:03:13.917
/ 17

00:03:14.304
/ 16

00:03:15.177
/ 16

00:03:19.420
/ 15

00:03:21.125
/ 15

00:03:28.529
/ 15

00:03:55.657
/ 15

18 36 KOSELA
Kamil

VW Golf
GTI
4motion
(2009)

00:03:12.648
/ 18

00:03:14.184
/ 18

00:03:15.651
/ 18

00:03:21.948
/ 18

00:03:22.087
/ 18

00:03:22.522
/ 18

00:03:24.386
/ 17

00:03:27.260
/ 17

00:04:17.805
/ 16

19 49 HOŁDYK
EWA

Subaru
Impreza
WRX JDM
(1994)

00:03:17.957
/ 19

00:03:23.366
/ 19

00:03:33.313
/ 19

20 41 SOSZKA
Mariusz

Subaru
Impreza
(1999)

00:03:25.642
/ 20

00:03:26.955
/ 20

00:03:27.779
/ 20

00:03:28.840
/ 19

00:03:28.849
/ 19

00:03:28.970
/ 19

00:03:29.065
/ 18

00:03:29.245
/ 18

00:03:32.118
/ 17

00:03:38.639
/ 16

21 11 ŚLĘCZKA
Grzegorz

VW Golf
IV (2000)

00:04:18.011
/ 21

00:04:22.210
/ 21

00:04:26.594
/ 21

00:04:29.702
/ 20

00:04:30.637
/ 20

Ukończyło: 21
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), wydrukowano 2024-05-09
Wystartowało: 21
Zapisało się: 23


